MATADOR BAR



Inspired by Every Voyage that Led You Here
All cocktails feature fresh juices and local

seasonal ingredients

An automatic service charge of 18% will be
applied to your check but can be adjusted at your
discretion.

2.27.2026



BITES

Petrossian JG Select Caviar, Masa Blinis
Lemon Creme Fraiche and Chives

Jumbo Stone Crab Claw with Mustard Aioli
Cocktail Sauce

Guacamole with Tomatillo Salsa
Warm Crunchy Tortilla

Tuna Tartare, Avocado, Yuzu Vinaigrette*
Charcuterie and Cheese Board

Baby Beet, Silken Coconut Yogurt, Pink Lady Apples
Blistered Shishito Peppers, Caojita Cheese, Lime, Crema

Crunchy Potato Nuggets, Spicy-Tangy Sauce
Rosemary Aioli

Cinco Jotas Jamon and Manchego Cheese Fritters
Creamy Manchego Cheese, Truffle Fritters, Aioli
Mushroom Empanadas, Green Chili Mayonnaise
Crispy Calamari, Avocado Jalapefio Salsa

Black Truffle and Fontina Cheese Pizza

8oz Angus Cheeseburger, Roasted Poblano
Fried Green Tomatoes, Truffle Fries

Truffle French Fries, Herb Aioli

DESSERTS

Warm Valrhona Chocolate Cake, Vanilla Ice Cream
Pecan Tart, Cranberry Sorbet

Tres Leches, Strawberry Meringue
Florida Strawberries

Churros, Cinnamon Sugar & Chocolate Sauce

Cookie Plate:
Salted Chocolate Chip, Dulce de Leche Alfajor
Guava Linzer

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry

175

65

21

28

28

17

22

25

29

31

14

18

16

16

16

16

seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase the risk of

food borne illness

SHAKEN+STIRRED
THE REFRESHERS

IN GOOD COMPANY
Hendricks Gin, Saint Germain, Chamomile Tea
Angostura Bitters, Lemon

NEW EDITION
Lalo Blanco Tequila, Cointreau, Lime

TROPICALE FLAME
Appleton Rum, Passion Fruit, Orgeat, Lime
Angostura Bitters

HARVEST CLOUD
Grey Goose La Poire Vodka, Genepy
Spiced Pear, Lemon

SNEAKY PALOMA
Codigo Rosa Tequila, Hagave Spiced Nectar
Lime, Fever Tree Sparkling Grapefruit

GOLDEN HANDS
Buddha'’s Hand Infused Ojo De Tigre Mezcal
Lime, Spiced Agave, Pineapple

MIDNIGHT BLOOM
Absolut Vodka, Saint Germain, Lychee
Lemon, Hibiscus Tea

STIRRED DOWN

NEGRONI COLADA
Pineapple Infused Beefeter Gin, Coconut Fat Wash
Campari, Lo-Fi Sweet Vermouth

FALLEN LEAF
Jefferson’s Straight Bourbon
Nux Alpina Walnut Liqueur, Aperol

SMOKING SUN
llegal Joven Mezcal, Amaro Montenegro
Campari, Antica Formula

UP,NO ICE

ROSE KISS
Bombay Sapphire Gin, Strawberry, Lemon
La Féte Rosé, Prosecco Rosé

TOMATINI
Ketel One Vodka, Dry Vermouth, Cherry Tomato

25/150

26

24

24

25

26

24

26

24

25

24

26



JEAN-GEORGES SIGNATURE CLASSICS

MATADOR MULE
Absolut Elyx Vodka, Saint Germain, Hibiscus
Lemon, Ginger

GINGER MARGARITA
Codigo Rosa Tequila, Cointreau, Ginger, Lime

CUCUMBER MARTINI
Hendrick’s Gin, Saint Germain, Cucumber
Mint, Lemon

FRENCH 75

Hennessy VS, Lemon, Sugar, Moét & Chandon Brut

BEERS

Modelo Especial, Mexico

Presidente, Dominican Republic
Peroni Lager, Italy

Stella Artois, Belgium

Alhambra Reserva 1925, Lager, Spain

Shark Valley IPA, Miami, FL

AFTER DINNER COCKTAILS

Pumpkin Pick Me Up
Casamigos Reposado Tequila, Spiced Pumpkin
Espresso, Licor 43

The Benediction
Zacapa Rum, Averna, Maraschino, Green Chartreuse

24

24

26

26

10
10
10
10
11

10

24

25

FREE SPIRITED (NON-ALCOHOLIC)
Add a Well Liquor for +$6.00

MATADOR SPRITZ 18
Opius Amaro, Lime, Mediterranean Tonic, Fre Sparkling

GARDEN GLOW 18
Opius Albedo, Lime, Mint, Mediterranean Tonic

SOWING SEEDS 20
Seedlip Garden 108, Cucumber, Ginger, Lemon

BEE’'S BUBBLE 20
Opius Amaro, Lemon, Honey

ZERO PROOF WINES GL BT
FRE, SPARKLING BRUT, UNITED STATES 18 110
Delicate notes of green apple and pear with a
crisp touch of strawberry. Dry, refreshing finish.

ZERO PROOF BEER

Stella Artois 0.0, Lager, Netherlands 9



WINE

SPARKLING GL BTL
Raventds i Blanc, Blanc de Blancs Cava, SPA 23 110
Perrier Jouét, Grand Brut, Epernay, FRA 42 185
Moét & Chandon, Impérial Brut, FRA 36 180
Perrier Jouét Blanc de Blanc, Epernay, FRA 50 250
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs, Reims, FRA 46 240
Ruinart Brut Rosé, Reims, FRA 46 240
Perrier Jouét, Blason Rosé, Epernay, FRA 45 200

Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label, FRA 190

WHITE GL BTL

Pinot Grigio, Italo Cescon, Friuli-Venezia Giulia 20 95
ITA

Chardonnay, Cakebread, Napa Valley, USA 32 155
Sancerre, Comte de la Chevaliere, Loire Valley, FRA 26 125
Chenin Blanc, Vouvray Sauvion, Loire Valley, FRA 22 120

Grillo Stemmari Sicilia, Sicily, ITA 21 100

ROSE
La Féte du Roseé, Cotes de Provence, FRA 20 95

Chéateau Sainte Marguerite “Fantastique” 25 120
Cotes de Provence, FRA

RED
Pinot Noir, Gran Moraine, OR 29 140
Cabernet Sauvignon, Martis, Alexander, Valley, USA 24 120

Malbec, Durigutti Las Compuertas, Mendoza, ARG 24 115

Merlot, Orin Swift Advice From John, CA 26 125
Chianti, Ruffino Aziano, Tuscany, ITA 20 95
Rioja, Beronia Reservera, Rioja Alta, SPA 22 100

PREMIUM & FLIGHTS

CLASE AZUL FLIGHT 150
Experience the ultimate tequila tasting with Clase Azul
tequila. Savor the rich and complex flavors of this
highhand tequila and treat your palate to this luxurious
and unforgettable flight. Perfect for sharing with friends
or enjoying as an enchanting delight for yourself.

THE MACALLAN FLIGHT 100
Immerse yourself in rich flavors and aromas of The
Macallan. Indulge in an exquisite selection of premium
single-malts by experiencing our curated flight
illustrating a thoughtful selection of aged and unaged
statements of Speyside whiskies.

THE BALLER COCKTAIL 60
Dalmore Cigar Malt Reserve, Cafecito Chocolate Molé
Bitters, Cigar Smoke Finish

SCENT OF GOLD 160
Elevate your senses with our exclusive aroma experience.
A unique showcase serve designed to heighten the
aroma, flavor and feeling of your drink. Letting you see
smell and sip in a truly immersive tasting ritual.

THE GOLDEN WHISPER 65
Johnnie Walker Blue Label, Italicus Rosolio di
Bergamotto, Lemon, Honey Syrup

A luxurious blend of rare Scotch, Whiskey and floral
[talian liqueur brightened with citrus and balanced by
golden honey. Elegant, smooth and subtly aromatic.

L'OR DE JEAN MARTELL, COGNAC

A rare and precious encounter. L’Or de Jean Martell is
the quintessence of Martell cognacs: a unique blend of
more than 400 rare eaux de vies, revealing a symphony
of fresh citrus, fruit, gingerbread and precious wood.

0.5 oz. 190
1.0 oz. 380
1.5 oz. 560

LOUIS XIlI, COGNAC

Experience the myriad combinations, floral, light

opulent and intense... Rich with a complexity that takes
decades to master, LOUIS Xlll evokes notes and scents
of myrrh, honey, dried roses, plum, honeysuckle, cigar

box, leather, figs, passion fruit. Aromatic reminiscences
that spark buried memories and experience from times

past. LOUIS Xlll is the fragrance of time.

0.5 oz. 170
1.0 oz. 280

1.5 oz. 360



SPIRITSELECTION

VODKA
Absolut Elyx 31
Belvedere 22

Belvedere 10 40

RUM

Appleton VX 19
Banks 5 18
Banks 7 21

Facundo Exquisito 28
Facundo Paraiso 75
Flor De Cafa 7yr 17
Copali Coco 19

BOURBON & WHISKEY
Brasil Hayden 24
Crown Royal 23
Gentleman Jack 19

Hibiki 32
High West:
- Bourbon 19

- Campfire 28
- Double Rye 20
- Rendezvous 25

Rabbit Hole 28
Dareringer 20
Jameson 22

Jefferson’s Ocean 40
Jefferson’s Tropics 45

SCOTCH

Balvenie 12yr 30
Balvenie 14yr 40
Balvenie 40yr 1300
Chivas 12yr 20
Chivas 18yr 28
Dewar’s 18yr 28
Glenfiddich 12yr 23
Glenfiddich 23yr 108
Glenfiddich 26yr 150
The Macallan 12yr 32
The Macallan 18y 150
The Macallan 25yr 300

Grey Goose
Ketel One
Tito’s Handmade

Flor de Cana 18yr
Flor de Cana 25yr
Plantation 5yr
Plantation Pineapple
Probitas

Ron Zacapa 23

Ron Zacapa XO

Jefferson’s Straight
Maker’s Mark
Lagavulin 16yr
Nikka Coffey
Redbreast 12yr
Redbreast 15yr
Rittenhouse Rye
Whistle Pig 6yr
Whistle Pig10yr
Whistle Pig 12yr
Woodford Reserve
Woodinville

Wild Turkey Rare Breed

Yamazaki 18yr

Glenlivet 12yr

Glenlivet 15yr

Glenlivet 18yr
Glenmorangie 10yr
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Blue
Johnnie Walker Gold
Lagavulin 16yr

Talisker 10yr

Dalmore Cigar Malt Res

22
22

28
64
19
18
20
23
42

18
20
32
26
35
55
19
20
30
50
25
22
25

200

23
30
50
21
22
80
38
32
28
50

MEZCAL

Del Maguey Vida 20
El Jolgorio Barril 46
El Jolgorio Espadin 35

El Jolgorio 45
Madrecuixe 46
TEQUILA

Casa Dragones 95
Casamigos Blanco 24
Casamigos Repo 25
Casamigos Afejo 26
Clase Azul Gold 125
Clase Azul Repo 57
Cadigo Blanco 23
Cddigo Reposado 24
Cadigo Anejo 28
Cadigo Extra Afejo 58

El Jolgorio Tobala

El Jolgorio Tepeztate
llegal Joven

Nuestra Soledad San

Baltazar

Don Fulano
Don Julio 1942
Komos Repo
Komos Angjo
Mijenta Blanco
Mijenta Repo
Milagro Blanco
Milagro Repo
Volcan Blanco

Jose Cuervo Reserva de la Familia, Extra Afejo

COGNAC

Hennessy VSOP 28
Hennessy XO 80
Martell Blue Swift 260

GIN

Barr Hill 20
Bombay Sapphire 19
Botanist Gin 20
Ginraw 20
Hendrick’s 22
Malfy Limone 22
APERITIF / DIGESTIF
Amaro Nonino 19
Averna Amaro 19
Baileys 19
Chartreuse 22
Cocchi Americano 18
Cynar 18
Fernet Branca 18

Monkey 47
Malfy

Malfy Limone
Tanqueray
Yuzu Gin
Plymouth

Grand Marnier
Grand Marnier 100
Lillet

Pernod Absinthe
Select Aperitivo

St. George Absinthe
Montenegro

50

19
21
22

24
55
35
48
21
28
19
23
19

65

26
20
20
19
24
20

20
48
18
24
18
22
19



