

MATADOR BAR

Inspired by Every Voyage that Led You Here  
All cocktails feature fresh juices and local  
seasonal ingredients

An automatic service charge of 18% will be  
applied to your check but can be adjusted at your  
discretion.

2.27.2026

## BITES

Petrossian JG Select Caviar, Masa Blinis Lemon Crème Fraîche and Chives	175
Jumbo Stone Crab Claw with Mustard Aioli Cocktail Sauce	65
Guacamole with Tomatillo Salsa Warm Crunchy Tortilla	21
Tuna Tartare, Avocado, Yuzu Vinaigrette*	28
Charcuterie and Cheese Board	28
Baby Beet, Silken Coconut Yogurt, Pink Lady Apples	26
Blistered Shishito Peppers, Cojita Cheese, Lime, Crema	19
Crunchy Potato Nuggets, Spicy-Tangy Sauce Rosemary Aioli	19
Cinco Jotas Jamón and Manchego Cheese Fritters	19
Creamy Manchego Cheese, Truffle Fritters, Aioli	17
Mushroom Empanadas, Green Chili Mayonnaise	22
Crispy Calamari, Avocado Jalapeño Salsa	25
Black Truffle and Fontina Cheese Pizza	29
8oz Angus Cheeseburger, Roasted Poblano Fried Green Tomatoes, Truffle Fries	31
Truffle French Fries, Herb Aioli	14

## DESSERTS

Warm Valrhona Chocolate Cake, Vanilla Ice Cream	18
Pecan Tart, Cranberry Sorbet	16
Tres Leches, Strawberry Meringue Florida Strawberries	16
Churros, Cinnamon Sugar & Chocolate Sauce	16
Cookie Plate: Salted Chocolate Chip, Dulce de Leche Alfajor Guava Linzer	16

## SHAKEN + STIRRED

### THE REFRESHERS

IN GOOD COMPANY	25/150
Hendricks Gin, Saint Germain, Chamomile Tea Angostura Bitters, Lemon	
NEW EDITION	26
Lalo Blanco Tequila, Cointreau, Lime	
TROPICALE FLAME	24
Appleton Rum, Passion Fruit, Orgeat, Lime Angostura Bitters	
HARVEST CLOUD	24
Grey Goose La Poire Vodka, Genepy Spiced Pear, Lemon	
SNEAKY PALOMA	25
Código Rosa Tequila, Hagave Spiced Nectar Lime, Fever Tree Sparkling Grapefruit	
GOLDEN HANDS	26
Buddha's Hand Infused Ojo De Tigre Mezcal Lime, Spiced Agave, Pineapple	
MIDNIGHT BLOOM	24
Absolut Vodka, Saint Germain, Lychee Lemon, Hibiscus Tea	
STIRRED DOWN	
NEGRONI COLADA	26
Pineapple Infused Beefeter Gin, Coconut Fat Wash Campari, Lo-Fi Sweet Vermouth	
FALLEN LEAF	24
Jefferson's Straight Bourbon Nux Alpina Walnut Liqueur, Aperol	
SMOKING SUN	25
Illegal Joven Mezcal, Amaro Montenegro Campari, Antica Formula	
UP, NO ICE	
ROSÉ KISS	24
Bombay Sapphire Gin, Strawberry, Lemon La Fête Rosé, Prosecco Rosé	
TOMATINI	26
Ketel One Vodka, Dry Vermouth, Cherry Tomato	

\*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry  
seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase the risk of  
food borne illness

JEAN-GEORGES SIGNATURE CLASSICS

MATADOR MULE	24
Absolut Elyx Vodka, Saint Germain, Hibiscus Lemon, Ginger	
GINGER MARGARITA	24
Codigo Rosa Tequila, Cointreau, Ginger, Lime	
CUCUMBER MARTINI	26
Hendrick's Gin, Saint Germain, Cucumber Mint, Lemon	
FRENCH 75	26
Hennessy VS, Lemon, Sugar, Moët & Chandon Brut	

BEERS

Modelo Especial, Mexico	10
Presidente, Dominican Republic	10
Peroni Lager, Italy	10
Stella Artois, Belgium	10
Alhambra Reserva 1925, Lager, Spain	11
Shark Valley IPA, Miami, FL	10

AFTER DINNER COCKTAILS

Pumpkin Pick Me Up	24
Casamigos Reposado Tequila, Spiced Pumpkin Espresso, Licor 43	
The Benediction	25
Zacapa Rum, Averna, Maraschino, Green Chartreuse	

FREE SPIRITED (NON-ALCOHOLIC)

Add a Well Liquor for +\$6.00

MATADOR SPRITZ	18
Opus Amaro, Lime, Mediterranean Tonic, Fre Sparkling	
GARDEN GLOW	18
Opus Albedo, Lime, Mint, Mediterranean Tonic	
SOWING SEEDS	20
Seedlip Garden 108, Cucumber, Ginger, Lemon	
BEE'S BUBBLE	20
Opus Amaro, Lemon, Honey	

ZERO PROOF WINES

GL BT

FRE, SPARKLING BRUT, UNITED STATES	18	110
Delicate notes of green apple and pear with a crisp touch of strawberry. Dry, refreshing finish.		

ZERO PROOF BEER

Stella Artois 0.0, Lager, Netherlands	9
---------------------------------------	---

## WINE

S P A R K L I N G	GL	BTL
Raventós i Blanc, Blanc de Blancs Cava, SPA	23	110
Perrier Jouët, Grand Brut, Épernay, FRA	42	185
Moët & Chandon, Impérial Brut, FRA	36	180
Perrier Jouët Blanc de Blanc, Épernay, FRA	50	250
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs, Reims, FRA	46	240
Ruinart Brut Rosé, Reims, FRA	46	240
Perrier Jouët, Blason Rosé, Épernay, FRA	45	200
Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label, FRA		190
W H I T E	GL	BTL
Pinot Grigio, Italo Cescon, Friuli-Venezia Giulia ITA	20	95
Chardonnay, Cakebread, Napa Valley, USA	32	155
Sancerre, Comte de la Chevalière, Loire Valley, FRA	26	125
Chenin Blanc, Vouvray Sauvion, Loire Valley, FRA	22	120
Grillo Stemmari Sicilia, Sicily, ITA	21	100
R O S É		
La Fête du Rosé, Côtes de Provence, FRA	20	95
Château Sainte Marguerite "Fantastique" Côtes de Provence, FRA	25	120
RED		
Pinot Noir, Gran Moraine, OR	29	140
Cabernet Sauvignon, Martis, Alexander, Valley, USA	24	120
Malbec, Durigutti Las Compuertas, Mendoza, ARG	24	115
Merlot, Orin Swift Advice From John, CA	26	125
Chianti, Ruffino Aziano, Tuscany, ITA	20	95
Rioja, Beronia Reservera, Rioja Alta, SPA	22	100

## PREMIUM &amp; FLIGHTS

CLASE AZUL FLIGHT	150
Experience the ultimate tequila tasting with Clase Azul tequila. Savor the rich and complex flavors of this highhand tequila and treat your palate to this luxurious and unforgettable flight. Perfect for sharing with friends or enjoying as an enchanting delight for yourself.	
THE MACALLAN FLIGHT	100
Immerse yourself in rich flavors and aromas of The Macallan. Indulge in an exquisite selection of premium single-malts by experiencing our curated flight illustrating a thoughtful selection of aged and unaged statements of Speyside whiskies.	
THE BALLER COCKTAIL	60
Dalmore Cigar Malt Reserve, Cafecito Chocolate Molé Bitters, Cigar Smoke Finish	
SCENT OF GOLD	160
Elevate your senses with our exclusive aroma experience. A unique showcase serve designed to heighten the aroma, flavor and feeling of your drink. Letting you see smell and sip in a truly immersive tasting ritual.	
THE GOLDEN WHISPER	65
Johnnie Walker Blue Label, Italicus Rosolio di Bergamotto, Lemon, Honey Syrup A luxurious blend of rare Scotch, Whiskey and floral Italian liqueur brightened with citrus and balanced by golden honey. Elegant, smooth and subtly aromatic.	
L'OR DE JEAN MARTELL, COGNAC	
A rare and precious encounter. L'Or de Jean Martell is the quintessence of Martell cognacs: a unique blend of more than 400 rare eaux de vies, revealing a symphony of fresh citrus, fruit, gingerbread and precious wood.	
0.5 oz.	190
1.0 oz.	380
1.5 oz.	560
LOUIS XIII, COGNAC	
Experience the myriad combinations, floral, light opulent and intense... Rich with a complexity that takes decades to master, LOUIS XIII evokes notes and scents of myrrh, honey, dried roses, plum, honeysuckle, cigar box, leather, figs, passion fruit. Aromatic reminiscences that spark buried memories and experience from times past. LOUIS XIII is the fragrance of time.	
0.5 oz.	170
1.0 oz.	280
1.5 oz.	360

## SPIRITSELECTION

### VODKA

Absolut Elyx	31	Grey Goose	22
Belvedere	22	Ketel One	22
Belvedere 10	40	Tito's Handmade	20

### RUM

Appleton VX	19	Flor de Caña 18yr	28
Banks 5	18	Flor de Caña 25yr	64
Banks 7	21	Plantation 5yr	19
Facundo Exquisito	28	Plantation Pineapple	18
Facundo Paraiso	75	Probitas	20
Flor De Caña 7yr	17	Ron Zacapa 23	23
Copali Coco	19	Ron Zacapa XO	42

### BOURBON & WHISKEY

Brasil Hayden	24	Jefferson's Straight	18
Crown Royal	23	Maker's Mark	20
Gentleman Jack	19	Lagavulin 16yr	32
Hibiki	32	Nikka Coffey	26
High West:		Redbreast 12yr	35
- Bourbon	19	Redbreast 15yr	55
- Campfire	28	Rittenhouse Rye	19
- Double Rye	20	Whistle Pig 6yr	20
- Rendezvous	25	Whistle Pig 10yr	30
Rabbit Hole	28	Whistle Pig 12yr	50
Dareringer	20	Woodford Reserve	25
Jameson	22	Woodinville	22
Jefferson's Ocean	40	Wild Turkey Rare Breed	25
Jefferson's Tropics	45	Yamazaki 18yr	200

### SCOTCH

Balvenie 12yr	30	Glenlivet 12yr	23
Balvenie 14yr	40	Glenlivet 15yr	30
Balvenie 40yr	1300	Glenlivet 18yr	50
Chivas 12yr	20	Glenmorangie 10yr	21
Chivas 18yr	28	Johnnie Walker Black	22
Dewar's 18yr	28	Johnnie Walker Blue	80
Glenfiddich 12yr	23	Johnnie Walker Gold	38
Glenfiddich 23yr	108	Lagavulin 16yr	32
Glenfiddich 26yr	150	Talisker 10yr	28
The Macallan 12yr	32	Dalmore Cigar Malt Res	50
The Macallan 18y	150		
The Macallan 25yr	300		

### MEZCAL

Del Maguey Vida	20	El Jolgorio Tobala	50
El Jolgorio Barril	46	El Jolgorio Tepeztate	55
El Jolgorio Espadin	35	Illegal Joven	19
El Jolgorio	45	Nuestra Soledad San	21
Madrecuixe	46	Baltazar	22

### TEQUILA

Casa Dragones	95	Don Fulano	24
Casamigos Blanco	24	Don Julio 1942	55
Casamigos Repo	25	Komos Repo	35
Casamigos Añejo	26	Komos Añejo	48
Clase Azul Gold	125	Mijenta Blanco	21
Clase Azul Repo	57	Mijenta Repo	28
Código Blanco	23	Milagro Blanco	19
Código Reposado	24	Milagro Repo	23
Código Añejo	28	Volcán Blanco	19
Código Extra Añejo	58		
Jose Cuervo Reserva de la Familia, Extra Añejo			65

### COGNAC

Hennessy VSOP	28
Hennessy XO	80
Martell Blue Swift	260

### GIN

Barr Hill	20	Monkey 47	26
Bombay Sapphire	19	Malfy	20
Botanist Gin	20	Malfy Limone	20
Ginraw	20	Tanqueray	19
Hendrick's	22	Yuzu Gin	24
Malfy Limone	22	Plymouth	20

### APÉRITIF / DIGESTIF

Amaro Nonino	19	Grand Marnier	20
Averna Amaro	19	Grand Marnier 100	48
Baileys	19	Lillet	18
Chartreuse	22	Pernod Absinthe	24
Cocchi Americano	18	Select Aperitivo	18
Cynar	18	St. George Absinthe	22
Fernet Branca	18	Montenegro	19